Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: 29/2021-2022/E€E/SWD-1/WBPHED (2022_PHED_358969_1 to 15)

1. General Information

Type NleT Category
District SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

29/2021-

2022/EE/SWD- Estimate
Tender

1/WBPHED Put to
Reference

(2022_PHED_358969_1 Tender

to 15)
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Fee Type

03-01-2022 10:00 AM

22-01-2022 03:00 PM

22-01-2022 03:00 PM

Venue

Works Mode ONLINE

Inviting Authority

Memo No 1700/SWD-I

Method

Memo Date

Open Tender

Executive Engineer, South 24 Pgs. W/S Division - |

31-12-2021

15 nos. works of water supply arrangement for Govt. Schools & AWCs of different blocks under

South 24-Pgns. W/S Division-I, PHE Dte.

Payable To

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date

Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Payable At

22-01-2022 03:00 PM

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time
Water Supply arrangement for GOVT. SCHOOLS as per different models of

1 work under BISHNUPUR Il block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, 45,04,745.00 60 days
PHE Dte. (17 Nos. Model-6) (Group-14)
Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work

2 under BUDGE BUDGE-I block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-Il, PHE 42,39,760.00 60 days

Dte. (16 Nos. Model-6) (Group-30)

EMD (Rs.)

90,100.00

84,800.00



10

n

12

13

14

15

Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work
under BUDGE BUDGE-II block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE

Dte. (16 Nos. Model-6) (Group-50)

Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work
under BISHNUPUR | block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte.

(1 No. Model-7 and 14 Nos. Model-6) (Group-4)

Water Supply arrangement for HEALTH CENTRES as per different models of
work under BARUIPUR block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE

Dte. (15 Nos. Model-6) (Group-23)

Water Supply arrangement for GOVT. SCHOOLS as per different models of
work under JOYNAGAR-I block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-l, PHE

Dte. (15 Nos. Model-6) (Group-56)

Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work
under BHANGAR-I block (DURGAPUR GP of CANNING PURBA AC) under South

24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (14 Nos. Model-7) (Group-98)

Water Supply arrangement for GOVT. SCHOOLS as per different models of
work under SONARPUR block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE

Dte. (14 Nos. Model-6) (Group-73)

Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work
under BUDGE BUDGE-II block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE

Dte. (13 Nos. Model-7) (Group-51)

Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work
under BHANGAR-I block (PARANGANJ GP of BHANGAR AC) under South 24-

Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (13 Nos. Model-6) (Group-88)

Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work
under BISHNUPUR Il block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-Il, PHE

Dte. (3 Nos. Model-2 and 10 Nos. Model-6) (Group-15)

Water Supply arrangement for HEALTH CENTRES as per different models of
work under BUDGE BUDGE-I block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-l,

PHE Dte. (12 Nos. Model-6) (Group-33)

Water Supply arrangement for HEALTH CENTRES as per different models of
work under SONARPUR block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE

Dte. (12 Nos. Model-6) (Group-80)

Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work
under THAKURPUKUR-MAHESHTALA block under South 24-Parganas W/S

Division-l, PHE Dte. (11 Nos. Model-6) (Group-64)

Water Supply arrangement for GOVT. SCHOOLS as per different models of

work under BUDGE BUDGE-II block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-

42,39,760.00

39,77,653.00

39,74,775.00

39,74,775.00

37,50,082.00

37,09,790.00

34,82,219.00

34,44,805.00

31,84,864.00

31,79,820.00

31,79,820.00

29,14,835.00

26,49,850.00

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

84,800.00

79,560.00

79,500.00

79,500.00

75,010.00

74,200.00

69,500.00

68,900.00

63,700.00

63,600.00

63,600.00

58,300.00

53,000.00



I, PHE Dte. (10 Nos. Model-6) (Group-38)

6. Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIET29.pdf
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