

Tender: 29/2021-2022/EE/SWD-I/WBPHED (2022_PHED_358969_1 to 15)

1. General Information

Туре	NIeT	Category	Works	Mode	ONLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	SOUTH 24 PARGANAS		Inviting Authority		Executive Engineer, South 24 Pgs. W/S Division - I		
Tender Reference	29/2021- 2022/EE/SWD- I/WBPHED (2022_PHED_358969_1 to 15)	Estimate Put to Tender		Memo No	1700/SWD-I	Merno Date	31-12-2021
e ⊤ender ld		Description	15 nos. works of water supply arrangement for Govt. Schools & AWCs of different blocks under South 24-Pgns. W/S Division-I, PHE Dte.				
Estimated Work Value -		-					

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

				_		
Exempted?	No	Fee ⊤ype	Payable	То	Payable At	

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	03-01-2022 10:00 AM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	22-01-2022 03:00 PM
Last Date of Application	22-01-2022 03:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	22-01-2022 03:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Cin Did Opening Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1	Water Supply arrangement for GOVT. SCHOOLS as per different models of work under BISHNUPUR II block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (17 Nos. Model-6) (Group-14)	45,04,745.00	60 days	90,100.00
2	Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work under BUDGE BUDGE-I block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (16 Nos. Model-6) (Group-30)	42,39,760.00	60 days	84,800.00

З	Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work under BUDGE BUDGE-II block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (16 Nos. Model-6) (Group-50)	42,39,760.00	60 days	84,800.00
4	Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work under BISHNUPUR I block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (1 No. Model-7 and 14 Nos. Model-6) (Group-4)	39,77,653.00	60 days	79,560.00
5	Water Supply arrangement for HEALTH CENTRES as per different models of work under BARUIPUR block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (15 Nos. Model-6) (Group-23)	39,74,775.00	60 days	79,500.00
6	Water Supply arrangement for GOVT. SCHOOLS as per different models of work under JOYNAGAR-I block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (15 Nos. Model-6) (Group-56)	39,74,775.00	60 days	79,500.00
7	Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work under BHANGAR-I block (DURGAPUR GP of CANNING PURBA AC) under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (14 Nos. Model-7) (Group-98)	37,50,082.00	60 days	75,010.00
8	Water Supply arrangement for GOVT. SCHOOLS as per different models of work under SONARPUR block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (14 Nos. Model-6) (Group-73)	37,09,790.00	60 days	74,200.00
9	Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work under BUDGE BUDGE-II block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (13 Nos. Model-7) (Group-51)	34,82,219.00	60 days	69,500.00
10	Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work under BHANGAR-I block (PARANGANJ GP of BHANGAR AC) under South 24- Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (13 Nos. Model-6) (Group-88)	34,44,805.00	60 days	68,900.00
11	Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work under BISHNUPUR II block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (3 Nos. Model-2 and 10 Nos. Model-6) (Group-15)	31,84,864.00	60 days	63,700.00
12	Water Supply arrangement for HEALTH CENTRES as per different models of work under BUDGE BUDGE-I block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (12 Nos. Model-6) (Group-33)	31,79,820.00	60 days	63,600.00
13	Water Supply arrangement for HEALTH CENTRES as per different models of work under SONARPUR block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (12 Nos. Model-6) (Group-80)	31,79,820.00	60 days	63,600.00
14	Water Supply arrangement for AWCs as per different models of work under THAKURPUKUR-MAHESHTALA block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-I, PHE Dte. (11 Nos. Model-6) (Group-64)	29,14,835.00	60 days	58,300.00
15	Water Supply arrangement for GOVT. SCHOOLS as per different models of work under BUDGE BUDGE-II block under South 24-Parganas W/S Division-	26,49,850.00	60 days	53,000.00

I, PHE Dte. (10 Nos. Model-6) (Group-38)

6. Attachments

SL No	File Name
1	NIET29.pdf